4627 m.

% Rider

5 Jaume MASIA
40 Darryn BINDER
2 Gabriel RODRIGO
25 Raul FERNANDEZ
14 Tony ARBOLINO
82 Stefano NEPA
99 Carlos TATAY
16 Andrea MIGNO
52 Jeremy ALCOBA
17 John MCPHEE
9 Davide P1ZZOLI
11 Sergio GARCIA
79 Ai OGURA
75 Albert ARENAS
70 Barry BALTUS
55 Romano FENAT]
7 Dennis FOGGIA
13 Celestino VIETTI
71 Ayumu SASAKI
54 Riccardo ROSSI
12 Filip SALAC
21 Alonso LOPEZ
89 Khairul Idham PAWI
73 Maximilian KOFLER
23 Niccold ANTONELLI
92 Yuki KUNI!
53 Deniz ONCU
27 Kaito TOBA
29 6 Ryusei YAMANAKA
20 Jose Julian GARCIA
50 Jason DUPASQUIER

Practice condition: Dry
Air; 22°
Humidity: 30%
Ground: 30°

The results are provisional until the end of

Nation Team

SPA
RSA
ARG
SPA
ITA
ITA
SPA
ITA
SPA
GBR
ITA
SPA
JPN
SPA
BEL
ITA
ITA
ITA
JPN
ITA
CZE
SPA
MAL
AUT
ITA
JPN
TUR
JPN
JPN
SPA
Swi

Leopard Racing

CIP Green Power
Kémmerling Gresini Moto3
Red Buil KTM Ajo

Rivacold Snipers Team
Gaviota Aspar Team Moto3
Reale Avintia Moto3

SKY Racing Team VR46
Kémmerling Gresini Moto3
Petronas Sprinta Racing
BOE Skull Rider Facile Energy
Estrella Galicia 0,0

Honda Team Asia

Gaviota Aspar Team Moto3
CarXpert PruestelGP
Sterilgarda Max Racing Team
Leopard Racing

SKY Racing Team VR46

Red Bull KTM Tech 3

BOE Skull Rider Facile Energy
Rivacold Snipers Team
Sterilgarda Max Racing Team
Petronas Sprinta Racing

CIP Green Power

SIC58 Squadra Corse

Honda Team Asia

Red Bull KTM Tech 3

Red Bull KTM Ajo

Estrella Galicia 0,0

SIC58 Squadra Corse
CarXpert PruestelGP

Fastest Lap:

Best Race Lap:
All Time Lap Record:

Lap: 8
2019
2019

the limit for protest and appea

Time limit for protest expires 30' after publication of the results -

These datalresults cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic. mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
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Barcelona, Friday, September 25, 2020

cieereeeen. TIME:

Motorcycle

HONDA
KTM
HONDA
KTM
HONDA
KTM
KTM
KTM
HONDA
HONDA
KTM
HONDA
HONDA
KTM
KTM
HUSQVARNA
HONDA
KTM
KTM
KTM
HONDA
HUSQVARNA
HONDA
KTM
HONDA
HONDA
KT™
KTM
HONDA
HONDA
KTM

Jaume MASIA
Kaito TOBA
Aron CANET

uit de Barcelona-Catalt Results and timing service provided by I TISSOT

Time Lap Total

1'49.134
1'49.418
1'49.821
1'49.935
1'49.952
1'50.031
1'50.065
1'50.072
1'50.090
1'50.151
1'50.246
1'50.394
1'50.415
1'50.502
1'50.525
1'50.671
1'50.715
1'50.742
1'50.756
1'50.955
1'50.969
1'51.071
1'51.079
1'51.104
1'51.108
1'561.143
1'51.200
1'51.280
1'51.287
1'51.290
1'52.096

Moto3™

GRAN PREMI MONSTER ENERGY DE CATALUNYA
Free Practice Nr. 2
Classification

6

Gap Top Speed

8 9 241.0
12 13 0.284 0.284 239.4
8 9 0687 0403 231.7
7 12 0.801 0.114 234.2
3 8 0818 0.017 241.0
511  0.897 0.079 241.0
513 0931 0.034 241.6
16 16 0.938 0.007 235.8
15 15  0.956 0.018 237.3
310 1.017 0.061 241.6
8 11  1.112 0.095 235.2
315 1.260 0.148 236.3
313 1.281 0.021 239.4
511  1.368 0.087 238.9
312 1391 0.023 232.7
8 11 1537 0.146 234.7
3 14 1581 0.044 242.6
3 5 1.608 0.027 238.9
311 1622 0.014 236.3
13 13 1.821 0.199 236.3
14 16 1.835 0.014 235.8
14 14  1.937 0.102 237.8
10 13 1.945 0.008 238.4
13 13 1.970 0.025 238.9
511 1.974 0.004 236.8
15 15  2.009 0.035 237.8
14 14  2.066 0.057 236.8
9 12 2146 0.080 233.2
10 15  2.153 0.007 236.8
11 15  2.156 0.003 232.2
10 13 2.962 0.806 236.3
1'49.134  152.6 Km/h
1'48.803  153.0 Km/h
1'48.433  153.6 Km/h




